
Friday, March 11, 2016  7:30p.m. 

Saturday, March 12, 2016 7:30p.m. 

Ticket Sales Dates: 

In the High School Lobby: 

Sat., Feb. 20, 9:30 a.m.-12:30p.m. 

Monday, Feb.22, 6:30-8:30p.m. 

Tuesday, Feb.23, 5:30-7:30p.m. 

Sat., Feb. 27, 11:00 a.m.-3:00p.m. 

Tues., March 1, 5:30p.m.-7:30p.m. 

Thurs., March 3,  6:00-8:00p.m. 

Sat., March 5, 11:00a.m.-3:00p.m. 

Mon., March 7, 5:00p.m.-7:00p.m. 

Tues., March 8, 5:00p.m.-7:00p.m. 

Sunday, March 13, 2016 2:00p.m. 

            Shenango High School  

                               Drama Club                                                                                                                      

                     presents 

Show times: 

Ticket Prices: 
Adult: $10 
Senior Citizen: $7 
Student: $6 

In High School Office: 
Monday-Friday March 7-11, 2016 

8:30a.m.-4:00p.m. 

Contact for Tickets: 
Shenango High School Office: 

724-658-5537 

Debbie Bupp 724-614-8650 

 

 

IRVING BERLIN'S  

WHITE CHRISTMAS  
Based Upon the Paramount Pictures Film  
Written For the Screen by Norman Krasna, 
Norman Panama and Melvin Frank 

MUSIC AND LYRICS BY IRVING BERLIN  
BOOK BY DAVID IVES and PAUL BLAKE  
Original stage production directed by WALTER BOBBIE 

Show Synopsis: 
Based on the beloved, timeless film, this heartwarming musical 
adaptation features seventeen Irving Berlin songs and a 
book by David Ives and Paul Blake. 
Veterans Bob Wallace and Phil Davis have a successful song-and-
dance act after World War II. With romance in mind, 
the two follow a duo of beautiful singing sisters en route to their 
Christmas show at a Vermont lodge, which just happens 
to be owned by Bob and Phil's former army commander. The daz-
zling score features well known standards including 
Blue Skies, I Love A Piano, How Deep Is the Ocean and the peren-
nial favorite, White Christmas. WHITE CHRISTMAS 
is an uplifting musical worthy of year-round productions.            


